Double-sided round milling tool with 8 corners
RMR
•	The exclusive structure preventing rotation ensures stable machining.
•	Double-sided round tool with 8 corners realizes cost efficiency.
KORLOY TECH-NEWS - English
2 | RMR
KORLOY launched double-sided round indexable milling
tool, RMR which is the most effective in HRSA machining.

RE
(mm)
Lmin
RMPX
APMX
DCX IC
Lmin = APMX/tan (RMPX) (mm)
Lmin = Min. length of ramping
APMX = Depth of cut
RMPX = Max. ramping angle
Ramping Max Rake Angle α°
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●:  Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
8 | RMR
Designation Stock DCX DC DHUB DCON-MS LF APMX MIID
RMRCM
050R-22-5-RN12 ● 5 50 40.4 42 22 40 3.5 0.28
RNMX12
050R-22-6-RN12 ● 6 50 40.4 42 22 40 3.5 0.29
063R-22-6-RN12 ● 6 63 53.4 42 22 40 3.5 0.45
063R-22-7-RN12 ● 7 63 53.4 42 22 40 3.5 0.46
080R-27-6-RN12 ○ 6 80 70.4 60 27 50 3.5 0.83
080R-27-8-RN12 ○ 8 80 70.4 60 27 50 3.5 0.82
100R-32-7-RN12 ○ 7 100 90.4 70 32 63 3.5 1.67
100R-32-9-RN12 ○ 9 100 90.4 70 32 63 3.5 1.67
125R-40-10-RN12 ○ 10 125 115.4 90 40 63 3.5 2.82
125R-40-12-RN12 ○ 12 125 115.4 90 40 63 3.5 2.83
RMRC
080R-25.4-6-RN12 ○ 6 80 70.4 60 25.4 50 3.5 0.85
080R-25.4-8-RN12 ○ 8 80 70.4 60 25.4 50 3.5 0.85
100R-31.75-7-RN12 ○ 7 100 90.4 70 31.75 63 3.5 1.71
100R-31.75-9-RN12 ○ 9 100 90.4 70 31.75 63 3.5 1.71
125R-38.1-10-RN12 ○ 10 125 115.4 90 38.1 63 3.5 2.88
125R-38.1-12-RN12 ○ 12 125 115.4 90 38.1 63 3.5 2.88
(mm)
Parts
Specification
Screw Wrench

RNMX-MMRNMX-ML
Available inserts
Available Arbors
RMR | 9
Designation Stock DCX DC DCON-MS LH OAL Shaft APMX MIID
RMRS
032R-2W32-110-RN12 ● 2 32 22.4 32 40 110 W 3.5 0.56
RNMX12
032R-3W32-110-RN12 ● 3 32 22.4 32 40 110 W 3.5 0.55
032R-2C32-200-RN12 ● 2 32 22.4 32 40 200 C 3.5 1.09
032R-3C32-200-RN12 ● 3 32 22.4 32 40 200 C 3.5 1.09
040R-3W32-110-RN12 ● 3 40 30.4 32 40 110 W 3.5 0.62
040R-4W32-110-RN12 ● 4 40 30.4 32 40 110 W 3.5 0.62
040R-3C32-200-RN12 ● 3 40 30.4 32 40 200 C 3.5 1.15
040R-4C32-200-RN12 ● 4 40 30.4 32 40 200 C 3.5 1.15
050R-5W40-120-RN12 ○ 5 50 40.4 40 40 120 W 3.5 1.08
050R-6W40-120-RN12 ○ 6 50 40.4 40 40 120 W 3.5 1.08
050R-5C42-300-RN12 ○ 5 50 40.4 42 40 300 C 3.5 3.05
050R-6C42-300-RN12 ○ 6 50 40.4 42 40 300 C 3.5 3.05
063R-6W40-130-RN12 ○ 6 63 53.4 40 50 130 W 3.5 1.43
063R-7W40-130-RN12 ○ 7 63 53.4 40 50 130 W 3.5 1.43
063R-6C42-300-RN12 ○ 6 63 53.4 42 50 300 C 3.5 3.30
063R-7C42-300-RN12 ○ 7 63 53.4 42 50 300 C 3.5 3.26
(mm)
RMRS-RN12
• AR: -7°
• RR: -15° - -13°